12/6

12/9

12/18

12/20

12/23

12/29

12/30

1/3

1/8

1/10

1/15
1/15

117

1/20

1/22

1/29

2/3

2/5

2/10

2112

2117

2025-2026 Danville Boys JV/V Basketball Schedule

Sat

Tue

Thur

Sat

Tue

Mon

Tue

Sat

Thur

Sat

Thur
Thur

Sat

Tue

Thur

Thur

Tue

Thur

Tue

Thur

Tue

@ Hazen (Scrimmage)
@ Peoples Academy (Scrimmage)
@ Stowe

@ Oxbow

vs Twinfield

@ Groveton vs. Colebrook

@ Groveton Christmas Tournament
@ Winooski

@ Richford

vs BFA-Fairfax

vs Christ Convent (JV)
vs Northfield (Varsity)

@ Enosburg

vs Blue Mountain

@ Williamstown

@ Twinfield

vs Richford

@ BFA-Fairfax

vs Stowe

@ Northfield (Varsity)

vs Oxbow

10:00/11:30

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

1:00/2:30

6:00/7:30

4:15

TBD

12:00/1:30

5:30/7:00

11:30/1:00

6:00
7:30

1:00/2:30

6:00/7:30

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

6:00/7:30

5:30/7:00

6:00/7:30

6:00

6:00/7:30



2119 Thur @ Blue Mountain 5:30/7:00

2/23 Mon vs Williamstown 6:00/7:30



