2025-2026 Danville Boys JV/V Basketball Schedule

12/6	Sat	@ Hazen (Scrimmage)	10:00/11:30
12/9	Tue	@ Peoples Academy (Scrimmage)	5:30/7:00
12/18	Thur	@ Stowe	5:30/7:00
12/20	Sat	@ Oxbow	1:00/2:30
12/23	Tue	vs Twinfield	6:00/7:30
12/29	Mon	@ Groveton vs. Colebrook	4:15
12/30	Tue	@ Groveton Christmas Tournament	TBD
1/3	Sat	@ Winooski	12:00/1:30
1/8	Thur	@ Richford	5:30/7:00
1/10	Sat	vs BFA-Fairfax	11:30/1:00
1/15 1/15	Thur Thur	vs Christ Convent (JV) vs Northfield (Varsity)	6:00 7:30
1/17	Sat	@ Enosburg	1:00/2:30
1/20	Tue	vs Blue Mountain	6:00/7:30
1/22	Thur	@ Williamstown	5:30/7:00
1/29	Thur	@ Twinfield	5:30/7:00
2/3	Tue	vs Richford	6:00/7:30
2/5	Thur	@ BFA-Fairfax	5:30/7:00
2/10	Tue	vs Stowe	6:00/7:30
2/12	Thur	@ Northfield (Varsity)	6:00
2/17	Tue	vs Oxbow	6:00/7:30

2/19	Thur	@ Blue Mountain	5:30/7:00
2/23	Mon	vs Williamstown	6:00/7:30